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PART A-continued 
REGISTERED BY EXAMINATION OR BY " RECOGNIZED CERTIFICATE " 

Columnl~ 

Name. 

Smith, Rex Challingsworth 

Smithson, Archibald.Charles Bruce 
Southern, Harold Slater .. 
Spencer, Seymour Thomason 
Spooner, Bruce William .. 
Stanton, Travis Mackenzie 
Stent, Richard .. 
Stephens,JohnGrant 

Stewart, Frederick Howard 
Stewart, John McCulloch .. 
Struthers, William 
Suckling, Eustace Edgar 
Sutton, John Richard 
Swanson, Alexander Cochrane 
Swanston, Frederic Romeril 
Swift, Leslie Albert 
Syme, William James 
Taylor, Charles Emery 
Taylor, Edward Morgan 
Taylor, Harold.Ferguson 

Tewsley, Eric Neill 

Thomas, George I van Bickerdyke .. 
Thomas, Richard Norman 
Thompson, Hugh Montgomery 
Thompson, Lisle Broughton 
Thornton, Onslow Garth 
Tiff en, John Henry 
Todd, Alexander Douglas 
Toogood, Henry Featherston 
Torrie, Rodger Ralph 
Turnbull, George Devereux 
Turner, Charles William Oakey 
Tustin, Charles Joseph 
Urwin, Thomas Arthur .. 
Utting, Leslie Ernest 
Veitch, Robert Davidson 
Vickerman, Hugh 
Vickerman, Neville Longbourne 
Vincze, Stephen Alexander 
von Sturmer, Douglas . 
Walker, Alfred Greville .. 
Walker, Robert George .. 
Wareing, John .. 
Waters, William Alexander 
Watt, John Duncan 
Watts, Henry Robert 
Wehling, John Keith Lindsay 
Welch, Jack Warwick Francis 
Wilkie, James McGregor .. 
Williams, David Gwyn 
Williams~ Philip Leslie Bruce 
Williams, Thomas 
Wilson, Charles Gardiner 
Wilson, Gavin Trengove .. 
Wilson, James Bruce 
Wise, Henry Robert 
Withers, Bernard Tyndall 
Withers, Lester Frank 
Wolland, George William Liverton 
Wood, Frederick Collis 
Wotten, Hector John Langdon 
Wright, Joseph .. 
Wright, Trevor Moncrief. • 
Wyles, Guy Wilfrid 
Young, Robert Douglas 
Young, William Fairlie 
Ziman, Louis Isaac 

Column 2. 

Address. 

Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Welling-
ton 

N.Z. Forest Products, Ltd., Penrose, Auckland 
Public Works Department, Christchurch .. 
202 Kepa Road, Mission Bay, Auckland .. 
Public Works Department, Kaitawa 
2 Woodchester Avenue, Christchurch 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington .. 
Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Christ-

church 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington .. 
G;P.0. Box 1055, Wellington 
Public Works Department, Auckland 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Harbour Board, Auckland 
Otago Harbour Board, Dunedin .. 
Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Nelson .. 
Railways Department, Wellington 
P.O. Box 37, Lyttelton 
P.O. Box 367, Palmerston North 
32A Lichfield Street, Christchurch 
Candy Filters (N.Z.), Ltd., O'Connell Street, Auck­

land 
National Electrical and Engineering Co., Ltd., Auck-

land 
City Engineer's Office, Wellington 
Borough Engineer, Lyttelton 
Public Works Department, Tauranga 
P.O. Box 1546, Wellington 
Public Works Department, Auckland 
Rangitikei County Council, Marton 
Public Works Department, Lower Hutt 
234 The Terrace, Wellington 
Mangonui County Council, Kaitaia 
Public Works Department, Masterton 
Ministry of Works, Wellington .. 
Housing Department, Wellington 
County Council, Eltham 
Manukau County Council, Auckland 
Borough Council, Timaru 
P.O. Box 920, Wellington 
Harbour Board, Auckland 
Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Wellington 

. Hardy Street, Nelson .. 
508 R.S.A. Building, High Street, Auckland 
Post and Telegraph Department, Invercargill 
City Engineer's Department, Wellington .. 
P.O. Box 239, Palmerston North 
Public Works Department, Alexandra 
Public Works Department, Wairoa 
G.P.0. Box 1663, Wellington 
G.P.0. Box 390, Wellington 
Otago Harbour Board, Dunedin. . . 
Substation, Public Works Department, Khandallah 
P.O. Box 10 Otahuhu 
Post and Teiegraph Department, Hamilton 
Railways Department, Wellington 
Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Wellington 
Railways Department, Wellington 
9 Wesley Road, Wellington 
127 Evans Street, Timaru 
Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Hamilton 
Railways Department, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 287, Wellington 
Public Works Department, Wellington 
Public ·works Department, Naval Base, Auckland .. 
Public Works Department, Christchurch .. 
Railways Department, Wellington 
Borough Council, Thames 
Public Works Department, Wellington 
Public Works Department, Wellington 

* See also Part B. 

PART B 

Column 3. 

Date of 
Registration. 

16/5/41 

15/1/40 
21/6/45 
16/6/26 
8/8/45 

30/3/39 
18/8/30 
7/4/26 

27/4/45 
22/3/29 

16/10/25 
27/4/45 
17/8/31 

22/12/29 
18/8/30 
30/3/31 
10/3/37 
16/6/26 
6/6/45 

18/8/26 

7/4/26 

8/3/26 
28/3/28 
20/7/27 
10/8/43 

16/10/25 
10/9/35 
17/7/45 
8/3/26 

18/8/30 
7/4/26 

23/1/42 
2/12/40 
18/8/30 
16/8/33 
7/5/32 

16/6/26 
16/6/26 
20/5/40 
17/8/37 
5/5/26 

16/12/42 
27/4/45 

26/11/25 
18/8/26 
12/7/45 
30/3/39 
20/6/44 

26/11/25 
26/11/25 

1/3/33 
20/6/44 
27/4/45 
27/4/45 
6/12/44 
18/3/27 
31/7/42 
16/8/33 
30/3/32 
12/7/45 
18/8/30 
5/5/26 

16/6/26 
'18/8/26 
1/10/45 
30/5/45 
16/6/26 

[No. 71 

Column 4. 

Qualifications. 

Electrical. 

Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 

Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Mechanical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 

Electrical. 

Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical, Mechanical, and Civil. · 
Civil. . 
Civil. 
Civil and Mechanical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Mechanical. 
Electrical. 
Civil.* 
Electrical. 
Electrical. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Radio and Electrical. 
Electrical. 
.Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Mechanical. 

REGISTERED UNDER SECTION 6 (i) b OF 1924 ACT OR UNDER AMENDMENTS 

Column 1. 

Name. 

Adams, Ernest Feltus 
Adams, James Henry 
Ainsworth, Joseph Sargon 
Aked, Walter Edward 
Alcock, Norman Forrest .. 
Alexander, James Young .. 
Allum, John Andrew Charles 
Andrews, Norman Alexander 
Andrews, Sydney Weymouth 
Annabe1l, Stanley 

Column 2. 

Address. 

Queen Street, Thames .. 
Public Works Department, Papakura 
(See Part A) .. 
City Council, Wellington 
Newmarket Borough Council, Auckland 
Marine Department, Wellington .. 
Pukemiro Buildings, Anzac A venue, Auckland 
P.O. Box 5, Richmond .. 
P.O. Box 138, Christchurch 
Borough Council, Otahuhu 

• Sectiou 7 of l9H!:,amendment. 

Column 3. 

Date of 
Registration 

16/10/25 
16/10/25 
16/6/26 
16/6/26 
1/10/45* 
16/6/26 

26/11/25 
1/10/45* 
16/6/26 
17/7/45* 

Column 4. 

Qualifications. 

Civil. 
Civil. 
Mechanical. 
Structural. 
Municipal. 
Mechanical. 
Electrical. 
Electric-supply. 
Mechanical. 
Municipal. 


