PART A-continued

REGISTERED BY EXAMINATION OR BY "RECOGNIZED CERTIFICATE"

Column 1.	Column 2.	Column 3.	Column 4.
Name.	$\overline{ ext{Address}}$.	Date of Registration.	Qualifications.
mith, Rex Challingsworth	Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Welling-	16/5/41	Electrical.
	ton		
mithson, Archibald Charles Bruce	N.Z. Forest Products, Ltd., Penrose, Auckland Public Works Department, Christchurch	$\frac{15/1/40}{21/6/45}$	Civil.
outhern, Harold Slater pencer, Seymour Thomason	202 Kepa Road, Mission Bay, Auckland	$\frac{21}{6}$	Civil.
pooner, Bruce William	Public Works Department, Kaitawa	8/8/45	Civil.
tanton, Travis Mackenzie	2 Woodchester Avenue, Christchurch	30/3/39	Civil.
tent, Richard	City Engineer's Department, Wellington	18/8/30	Civil.
tephens, John Grant	Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Christ- church	7/4/26	Electrical.
tewart, Frederick Howard	City Engineer's Department, Wellington	27/4/45	Civil.
tewart, John McCulloch	G.P.O. Box 1055, Wellington	22/3/29	Electrical.
truthers, William	Public Works Department, Auckland	16/10/25	Civil.
uckling, Eustace Edgar	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	$\frac{27/4/45}{17/8/21}$	Electrical. Civil.
utton, John Richard	Harbour Board, Auckland Otago Harbour Board, Dunedin	$17/8/31 \ 22/12/29$	Civil.
wanson, Alexander Cochrane wanston, Frederic Romeril	Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Nelson	18/8/30	Electrical.
wift, Leslie Albert	Railways Department, Wellington	30/3/31	Electrical.
yme, William James	P.O. Box 37, Lyttelton	10/3/37	Civil.
aylor, Charles Emery	P.O. Box 367, Palmerston North	16/6/26	Mechanical.
aylor, Edward Morgan	32A Lichfield Street, Christchurch	6/6/45	Civil.
aylor, Harold Ferguson	Candy Filters (N.Z.), Ltd., O'Connell Street, Auckland	18/8/26	Civil.
'ewsley, Eric Neill	National Electrical and Engineering Co., Ltd., Auckland	7/4/26	Electrical.
Chomas, George Ivan Bickerdyke	City Engineer's Office, Wellington	8/3/26	Civil.
Chomas, George Ivan Bickerdyke	Borough Engineer, Lyttelton	28/3/28	Electrical.
hompson, Hugh Montgomery	Public Works Department, Tauranga	20/7/27	Civil.
hompson, Lisle Broughton	P.O. Box 1546, Wellington	10/8/43	Electrical.
hornton, Onslow Garth	Public Works Department, Auckland	16/10/25	Civil.
iffen, John Henry	Rangitikei County Council, Marton	10/9/35	Civil.
odd, Alexander Douglas	Public Works Department, Lower Hutt	17/7/45	Civil. Electrical, Mechanical, and Ci
Coogood, Henry Featherston	234 The Terrace, Wellington	8/3/26 = 18/8/30	Civil.
Corrie, Rodger Ralph Curnbull, George Devereux	Mangonui County Council, Kaitaia Public Works Department, Masterton	7/4/26	Civil.
Furner, Charles William Oakey	Ministry of Works, Wellington	23/1/42	Civil and Mechanical.
Fustin, Charles Joseph	Housing Department, Wellington	2/12/40	Civil.
Jrwin, Thomas Arthur	County Council, Eltham	18/8/30	Civil.
Itting, Leslie Ernest	Manukau County Council, Auckland	16/8/33	Civil.
Weitch, Robert Davidson	Borough Council, Timaru	7/5/32	Electrical.
Vickerman, Hugh	P.O. Box 920, Wellington Harbour Board, Auckland	$16/6/26 \ 16/6/26$	Civil. Civil.
Vickerman, Neville Longbourne	Harbour Board, Auckland Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Wellington	20/5/40	Electrical.
on Sturmer, Douglas	Hardy Street, Nelson	17/8/37	Civil.
Valker, Alfred Greville	508 R.S.A. Building, High Street, Auckland	5/5/26	Civil.
Valker, Robert George	Post and Telegraph Department, Invercargill	16/12/42	Electrical.
Vareing, John	City Engineer's Department, Wellington	27/4/45	Civil.
Vaters, William Alexander	P.O. Box 239, Palmerston North	26/11/25	Electrical.
Vatt, John Duncan	Public Works Department, Alexandra	18/8/26	Civil.
Vatts, Henry Robert	Public Works Department, Wairoa	12/7/45	Civil.
Vebling, John Keith Lindsay Velch, Jack Warwick Francis	G.P.O. Box 1663, Wellington G.P.O. Box 390, Wellington	$ \begin{array}{c c} 30/3/39 \\ 20/6/44 \end{array} $	Mechanical. Electrical.
Velch, Jack Warwick Francis	G.P.O. Box 390, Wellington Otago Harbour Board, Dunedin	26/0/44 $26/11/25$	Civil.*
Villiams, David Gwyn	Substation, Public Works Department, Khandallah	26/11/25	Electrical.
Villiams, Philip Leslie Bruce	P.O. Box 10 Otahuhu	1/3/33	Electrical.
Villiams, Thomas	Post and Telegraph Department, Hamilton	20/6/44	Electrical.
Vilson, Charles Gardiner	Railways Department, Wellington	27/4/45	Civil.
Vilson, Gavin Trengove	Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Wellington	27/4/45	Electrical.
Vilson, James Bruce Vise, Henry Robert	Railways Department, Wellington	6/12/44	Civil.
***** *** 3 FM 3 13	9 Wesley Road, Wellington 127 Evans Street, Timaru	$18/3/27 \ 31/7/42$	Electrical. Radio and Electrical.
ithers, Bernard Tyndall ithers, Lester Frank	Hydro Branch, Public Works Department, Hamilton	16/8/33	Electrical.
olland, George William Liverton	Railways Department, Lower Hutt	30/3/32	Electrical.
Vood, Frederick Collis	P.O. Box 287, Wellington	12/7/45	Civil.
Votten, Hector John Langdon	Public Works Department, Wellington	18/8/30	Civil.
Vright, Joseph	Public Works Department, Naval Base, Auckland	5/5/26	Civil.
Vright, Trevor Moncrief	Public Works Department, Christchurch	16/6/26	Civil.
Vyles, Guy Wilfrid		18/8/26	Electrical.
Young, Robert Douglas	Borough Council, Thames	1/10/45	Civil.
Young, William Fairlie	Public Works Department, Wellington Public Works Department, Wellington	$ \begin{array}{c c} 30/5/45 \\ 16/6/26 \end{array} $	Civil. Mechanical.
iman, Louis Isaac	Public Works Department, Wellington		

^{*} See also Part B.

$$\operatorname{PART}$$ B Registered under Section 6 (i) b of 1924 Act or under Amendments

Column 1. Name.	Column 2. Address.	Date of Registration	Column 4. Qualifications.
Adams, Ernest Feltus Adams, James Henry Ainsworth, Joseph Sargon Aked, Walter Edward Alcock, Norman Forrest Alexander, James Young Allum, John Andrew Charles Andrews, Norman Alexander Andrews, Sydney Weymouth Annabell, Stanley	Public Works Department, Papakura (See Part A) City Council, Wellington Newmarket Borough Council, Auckland Marine Department, Wellington Pukemiro Buildings, Anzac Avenue, Auckland P.O. Box 5, Richmond P.O. Box 138, Christchurch Powerf Courcil Others	16/10/25 16/10/25 16/6/26 16/6/26 1/10/45* 16/6/26 26/11/25 1/10/45* 16/6/26 17/7/45*	Civil. Civil. Mechanical. Structural. Municipal. Mechanical. Electrical. Electrical. Mechanical. Mechanical. Municipal. Municipal.

^{*} Section 7 of 1944 amendment.